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Description

198701050000
01170

01/05/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ESTES, JACK
M.

108 198 Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:CHANDA
LAR SOUTH
TOWNHOMES,
BUILDING 7,
UNIT C.

198701050000
01270

01/05/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CREATIVE
SPACES INC

108 237 10 50 Lot#:13
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR.

198701060000
02000

01/06/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GRIFFIS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

108 358 Lot#:19 Blk:1
Desc:HAVENW
OOD PARK.
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 76,
PAGE 737

198701210000
26390

01/21/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE YAN, LIH-
CHIAN
ETAL

111 169 8 114 Lot#:14 Book:8
Pg:114
Desc:CHAPAR
RAL, 1ST
SECTOR,
PHASE II

198701060000
03470

01/06/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TOLER
BUILDING CO
INC

108 359 Lot#:13
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK, 7TH
SECTOR.
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 70,
PAGE 177

198701070000
05070

01/07/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER,
JOHN C. &
LEMOYEN

108 669 7 59 Lot#:22 Book:7
Pg:59
Desc:2ND
ADDITION,
RIVERCHASE
WEST
RESIDENTIA
SUBDIVISION.

198701070000
05210

01/07/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNES,
HOWARD M. &
MARY

108 689 Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198701080000
06020

01/08/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BAKER &
BAKER
ENTERPRISES

109 244 Lot#:8
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 90,
PAGE 253

198701210000
27400

01/21/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

FAIRFAX,
PERRY C. &
BARBA

111 129 8 6 Lot#:26 Book:8
Pg:6
Desc:VALDAW
OOD



198701080000
06080

01/08/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPRATLIN &
EDWARDS
CONST

109 243 Lot#:12
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 82,
PAGE 790

198701080000
06310

01/08/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FONTAINE INC 109 246 Lot#:20 Blk:6
Desc:WOODF
ORD
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 66,
PAGE 363

198701230000
28180

01/23/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PEROTHERS,
ROBERT D. &
CH

111 357 5 78 Book:5 Pg:78
Desc:ESTATE
5-A, OF
WILDWOOD
PARK
RESIDENTIAL
ESTATES

198701080000
07000

01/08/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TOLER
BUILDING CO
INC

109 241 Lot#:17 Blk:1
Desc:WOODF
ORD
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 81,
PAGE 569

198701080000
07430

01/08/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
WILLIAM
EDGAR

109 256 5 131 Lot#:40 Book:5
Pg:131
Desc:SHELBY
COUNTY
SECTOR, 2ND
SECTOR OF
ALTADENA
BEND

198701080000
07860

01/08/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BEAVERS,
JIMMY D. &
PATRI

109 242 Lot#:17
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 71,
PAGE 582

198701090000
08210

01/09/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PUTMAN,
DANNY &
CONN-ETAL

109 454 10 54 Lot#:2 Book:10
Pg:54
Desc:2ND &
5TH SECTOR
OF ALTADENA
WOODS

198701090000
08430

01/09/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PARK LANE
PROPERTIES
INC

109 377 Lot#:2214
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 22ND
ADDITION
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 74,
PAGE 502

198701270000
31610

01/27/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

111 802 7 78 Lot#:25 Book:7
Pg:78
Desc:SUNNYD
ALE ESTATES,
3RD SECTOR

198701270000
32040

01/27/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LINDBERG,
JON P. &
CATHER

111 891 Other:VOLUME
44, PAGE 784
VOLUME 49,
PAGE 20
VOLUME 111,
PAGE 888



198701280000
33700

01/28/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
WILLIAM L. &
PEGGY

112 19 5 77 Lot#:12 Book:5
Pg:77
Desc:INDIAN
VALLEY
RANCHETTES

198701280000
34580

01/28/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO

112 250 9 132 Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:132
Desc:WESTER
LY ROW OF
BRADFORD
PLACE

198701290000
34900

01/29/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ACTON
INVESTMENT
CO

112 434 10 54 Lot#:29
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
2ND & 5TH
SECTORS

198701290000
35550

01/29/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

112 428 Lot#:62
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
17TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 77,
PAGE 939

198701290000
35700

01/29/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ACTON
INVESTMENT
CO

112 432 10 54 Lot#:8 Book:10
Pg:54
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
2ND & 5TH
SECTORS

198701140000
14820

01/14/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

VICKERY,
BARRY E. &
DONNA

110 121 3 11 Lot#:6 Book:3
Pg:11
Desc:CAHABA
RIVER
ESTATES

198702190000
58080

02/19/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HEARTWOOD
HOMES INC

115 876 Lot#:17
Desc:MARWO
OD
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 48,
PAGE 339

198702190000
59080

02/19/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROZOF
HOMES INC

115 880 Lot#:59
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 82,
PAGE 764

198702190000
59100

02/19/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES POWERS,
MICHAEL D. &
SHER

115 882 Other:MORTG
AGE VOLUME
80, PAGE 122

198702030000
40210

02/03/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RILEY,
WILLIAM P. &
MARIL

113 76 Lot#:2321
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 23RD
ADDITION.
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 99,
PAGE 231

198702190000
59370

02/19/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BORDERS,
LARRY W. &
LEISA

115 877 Lot#:74
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 82,
PAGE 749


